
 

 

 

 

 

Friday 28th January (3 PAGES) 

AWARDS AND ACHIEVEMENTS 
Well done to our Superstars Darcey and Jacob who received a certificate and a light up star for the 

week. Well done to our Handwriting Heroes Isla W, Bella, Oscar and Teddy. Congratulations to Mia 

and Elsie for receiving a joint Kindness Award, Riley for the Perseverance Award and Emily for 

receiving the Helping Hand Award. 

 

 
 

In Early Years, Andrej and Eilidh are Superstars for ‘Being Gentle’. Olivia and Laurie are the 

Handwriting Heroes for fabulous writing! Ava has been awarded the special Kindness Award. Well 

done to all! 

 

YOGA SESSIONS 

The children in Years 1 to 4 enjoyed a relaxing and mindful afternoon with Rachel who took them 

through some Yoga moves and relaxation techniques.  

     



   

SCIENCE 

The children in Class 3 are learning about Electricity in Science. They were delighted when they 
completed their circuits to make a fan and light up a light bulb. 
 

  
 
 
BUDDY READING 
The children in Class 2 and 3 enjoyed a reading session together on Thursday.  
 

   

   
 
 
PE 
Please ensure children have their PE kits in school on Monday 31st January. The children in Years 1 
to 4 will be doing Dance so shorts/leggings and t-shirts are required. Please also include trainers if 
your child attends Sports Club. 
 
 
 
 



 
ATTENDANCE 
Well done to Reception and Year 4 who achieved 100% attendance this week. 
 

YEAR  ATTENDANCE 

% 

RECEPTION 100% 

YEAR 1 84% 

YEAR 2 92% 

YEAR 3 86% 

YEAR 4 100% 

 
DIARY DATES 
Thursday 17th February:   Last day of Spring 1st term 

Friday 18th February:   Teacher Day 

Monday 28th February:   Start of Spring 2nd half term 

      Sports club starts 

Tuesday 1st March:    Dance club starts 

Thursday 3rd March:    *NO ZUMBA 

Thursday 10th March:   Zumba starts 

Friday 11th March:    Dance Marathon-more info to follow 

Thursday 7th April:    Last day of Spring term 

Friday 8th April:    Additional Bank Holiday to celebrate the Queen’s Jubilee 

      (As agreed with the Hexham Partnership Schools) 

Monday 25th April:    Start of Summer 1st half term 

 

 

 


